ANNEXURE - I  

10 a.  DELIVERY REQUIREMENT Delivery will be made within 4 weeks from the date of receipt of the order 

14 a.  GUARANTEE/WARRANTY: As per Tender document   

15  EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT [EMD]: Rs. 3500.00 (Rs. Three Thousand Five Hundred only)  

26  CONSIGNEE PARTICULARS : Regional Director, CMPDI,RI-3, Gondwana Place, Kanke Road, 

Ranchi – 834 008 , Jharkhand, India ; 

SCHEDULE OF REQUIREMENT/TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION  

Sl.  

No. 

Description of materials Unit No. of

[...]

3500.00  

ANNEXURE – IA  

A SAMPLE (should be submitted in sealed envelope separately as mentioned below   

i .EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT [EMD]  : Rs. 3500.00 (Rs. Three Thousand Five Hundred only) 

ii  DELIVERY REQUIREMENT : Delivery will be made within 4 weeks from the date of receipt of the 

order .  

iii GUARANTEE/WARRANTY:  The Bidders shall give Guarantee/warranty of the supplied items for 

a period of 12 months from the date of supply OR 18 months from the date of receipt and